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Landesliga Luftgewehr Runde 4 
  

Jugend 2 weiblich  

Richtleistung 186,5 R.  

 1. 083 Kainz Anna SG Raika Göstling  96.1  94.2 - - - - 190.3 

 2. 098 Hofbauer Paula SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  78.9  84.9 - - - - 163.8 

 

  

Jugend 2 männlich  

Richtleistung 186,5 R.  

 1. 096 Bader Thomas SG Waidhofen/Y 1514 100.0  96.2 - - - - 196.2 

 2. 080 Daurer Stefan SG Raika Göstling  98.1  96.2 - - - - 194.3 

 3. 122 Preibisch Tobias SV Gaming  92.3  97.4 - - - - 189.7 

 4. 103 Bernold Lukas SchV Frankenfels  93.9  89.3 - - - - 183.2 

 5. 053 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes  89.1  93.1 - - - - 182.2 

 6. 087 Schoisswohl Sebastian SG Raika Göstling  90.3  91.4 - - - - 181.7 

 7. 100 Schaumberger Fabian SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  92.6  88.9 - - - - 181.5 

 8. 082 Kainrath Fabian SG Raika Göstling  85.5  93.0 - - - - 178.5 

 

  

Jungschützen  

Richtleistung 373,5 R.  

 1. 099 Razocher Daniel SG Waidhofen/Y 1514 100.9 101.1 100.9 100.4 - - 403.3 

 2. 017 Gindl Marcel EWC Schrick  98.3  98.5  96.6  97.9 - - 391.3 

 3. 058 Grabner-Spreitzer C Priv. SV Gresten  95.2  95.7  92.7  97.5 - - 381.1 

 4. 068 Falkensteiner Simon Rabensteiner SG  97.6  96.4  91.8  94.6 - - 380.4 

 5. 107 Wachter Tobias SchV Frankenfels  93.9  89.3 100.3  95.2 - - 378.7 

 6. 059 Grabner-Berger Simon Priv. SV Gresten  84.5  86.4  94.3  88.8 - - 354.0 

 

  

Juniorinnen  

Richtleistung 586,5 R.  

 1. 035 Lesk Katherina Klosterneuburger SV  101.2  98.6 100.6 103.3  99.6  99.7 603.0 

 

  

Junioren  

Richtleistung 596,5 R.  

 1. 120 Egger Martin SV Gaming 100.5 100.5 101.1 100.6  99.9 100.3 602.9 

 2. 060 Heigl Simon Priv. SV Gresten  95.8  96.2  95.1  96.3  98.4  99.3 581.1 
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Frauen  

Richtleistung 595,5 R.  

 1. 073 Brückner Verena SG Baden 1560 101.2 102.2 103.7  99.9 105.4 102.0 614.4 

 2. 086 Riener Jasmin SG Raika Göstling  99.9 104.4 101.9 101.4 103.1 103.4 614.1 

 3. 023 Schweighofer Sandra EWC Schrick 102.6  99.8 101.4 102.1 102.1  99.3 607.3 

 4. 106 Bertl Verena SchV Frankenfels 101.6 100.2  99.9  98.9 101.5  97.5 599.6 

 5. 050 Geyer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 100.0  99.0 100.2  95.0  97.6  98.5 590.3 

 6. 045 Löffler Astrid KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 95.5  85.9  92.8  90.2  85.8  92.7 542.9 

 

  

Männer  

Richtleistung 605,5 R.  

 1. 039 Kleemann Michael Königstettner SSV 102.4 102.7 100.8 100.3 105.1 100.1 611.4 

 2. 006 Karner Andreas Bründler SPUS 101.2 103.1 100.0 101.2 100.7 101.9 608.1 

 3. 135 Kellner Philip SV Sitzenberg-Reidling  93.6  97.2  97.5 100.0  98.8 100.4 587.5 

 4. 048 Wimmer Robert KSV 1690 Grafenwörth100.8  97.6  96.9  91.9  96.4  98.2 581.8 

 5. 133 Fehringer Michael SV Sitzenberg-Reidling  93.1  99.7  90.2  92.9  94.0  96.2 566.1 

 6. 152 Sulzer Peter USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 91.9  95.7  88.6  90.8  95.2  93.7 555.9 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

Richtleistung 388,5 R.  

 1. 041 Schneckenleitner E Königstettner SSV  99.3  99.2 101.1 100.5 - - 400.1 

 2. 020 Schweighofer Beate EWC Schrick  96.1  94.9  97.5  96.9 - - 385.4 

 3. 153 Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 95.7  96.1  92.7  97.9 - - 382.4 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

Richtleistung 383,5 R.  

 1. 038 Dier Andrea Königstettner SSV 103.2  95.4 101.4  98.7 - - 398.7 

 2. 052 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes  98.9  92.2  95.1  95.4 - - 381.6 

 

  

Senioren 1  

Richtleistung 393,5 R.  

 1. 117 Lampl Thomas SSV Blumau 101.5 101.5 101.4 103.1 - - 407.5 

 2. 069 Gansch Leopold Rabensteiner SG 102.4  99.0 100.2 100.7 - - 402.3 

 3. 047 Seitner Gerhard KSV 1690 Grafenwörth101.8 100.6  98.3 100.7 - - 401.4 

 4. 026 Gruber Jürgen HSV St. Pölten 100.5 101.6  99.4  98.7 - - 400.2 

 5. 022 Schweighofer Roman EWC Schrick 100.7  99.0  95.3  94.7 - - 389.7 

 6. 054 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes  95.6  96.8  97.0  99.9 - - 389.3 

 7. 046 Schwarzhapl Johannes KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 93.0  96.3  92.3 100.0 - - 381.6 

 8. 021 Schweighofer Franz EWC Schrick  91.7  94.3  93.2  95.3 - - 374.5 

 9. 002 Kroiss Andreas ATV Raika Gloggnitz  96.4  88.1  91.5  93.8 - - 369.8 

 10. 134 Herzog Josef SV Sitzenberg-Reidling  90.9  89.0  88.4  86.0 - - 354.3 

 

 

 

 

  



Senioren 2  

Richtleistung 383,5 R.  

 1. 028 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten  99.5  98.9 100.3  97.6 - - 396.3 

 2. 085 Pöchhacker Franz SG Raika Göstling  99.8 100.4  97.8  97.3 - - 395.3 

 3. 160 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee  96.0 100.2  97.0  97.7 - - 390.9 

 4. 157 Kirchberger Paul USV Rastenfeld  95.9  94.1  96.9  95.1 - - 382.0 

 5. 044 Hartl Josef KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 95.7  95.4  94.6  92.7 - - 378.4 

 6. 049 Feilhammer Martin OMV SG Prottes  90.2  87.2  89.9  85.7 - - 353.0 

 7. 051 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes  92.2  88.6  90.5  80.7 - - 352.0 

  

  

2. Landesliga  

 1. KSV 1690 Grafenwörth  1167.0 

   Seitner Gerhard  401.4 

   Wimmer Robert  387.2 

   Hartl Josef  378.4 

 

 2. USV Kirchberg/W  1152.1 

   Egger Martin  402.7 

   Tauchner Grete  382.4 

   Sulzer Peter  367.0 

 

 3. Priv. SV Gresten  1118.5 /0/282.6 

   Heigl Simon  383.4 

   Grabner-Spreitzer Christoph 381.1 

   Grabner-Berger Simon 354.0 

 

 4. SV Sitzenberg-Reidling  1118.5 /0/278.9 

   Kellner Philip  388.3 

   Fehringer Michael  375.9 

   Herzog Josef  354.3 

 

 5. SchV Frankenfels   806.1 

   Karner Andreas  405.5 

   Bertl Verena  400.6 

   Wutzl Christoph    0.0 

 

 6. ATV Raika Gloggnitz   773.5 

   Lesk Katherina  403.7 

   Kroiss Andreas  369.8 

   Kemeter Peter    0.0 

 

 7. EWC Schrick 2   759.9 

   Schweighofer Beate  385.4 

   Schneider Sandra    0.0 

   Schweighofer Franz  374.5 

 

  

Jugend 2  

 1. SG Raika Göstling   566.3 

   Daurer Stefan  194.3 

   Kainz Anna  190.3 

   Schoisswohl Sebastian 181.7 

 

 2. SG Waidhofen/Y 1514   541.5 

   Bader Thomas  196.2 

   Schaumberger Fabian  181.5 

   Hofbauer Paula  163.8 



 

  

Luftgewehr Auflage  

Frauen  

Richtleistung 395,5 R.  

 1. 380 Fohrafellner Angela SPS Mank Texingtal 104.5 105.4 105.9 106.1 - - 421.9 

 2. 374 Zehetner Anita SPS Leonhofen 101.9 102.7 104.8 104.7 - - 414.1 

 3. 368 Ebenführer Daniela SPS Leonhofen 102.5 103.2 104.6 101.1 - - 411.4 

 4. 371 Karner Jennifer SPS Leonhofen 101.0 104.3 103.1 102.5 - - 410.9 

 

  

Männer  

Richtleistung 400,5 R.  

 1. 375 Zemann Manuel SPS Leonhofen 104.9 105.6 104.8 106.6 - - 421.9 

 2. 367 Ebenführer Andreas SPS Leonhofen 105.6 104.3 102.5 104.0 - - 416.4 

 3. 354 Kraushofer Andreas SchV Frankenfels 103.3 101.8 103.1 104.1 - - 412.3 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

Richtleistung 395,5  

 1. 384 Leichtfried Gerlinde SPS Mank Texingtal 103.8 105.2 106.4 103.4 - - 418.8 

 2. 353 Pfeffer Martina SchV Frankenfels 104.0 102.5 106.7 105.0 - - 418.2 

 3. 397 Gröschel Andrea SV Gars am Kamp 103.1 104.6 103.4 103.9 - - 415.0 

 4. 309 Zecha Edith HSV St. Pölten 104.6 103.4 104.8 101.6 - - 414.4 

 5. 357 Binder Monika SG Baden 1560 101.7 101.8 101.0 101.7 - - 406.2 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

Richtleistung 390,5  

 1. 314 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 102.2 104.7 104.9 101.8 - - 413.6 

 2. 402 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Gars am Kamp 102.9  99.3 103.5  98.1 - - 403.8 

 3. 385 Sandler Notburga SPS Mank Texingtal  99.2 100.8  97.5 102.4 - - 399.9 

 4. 408 Schuh Augustine USV Kirchberg/We  98.9  97.7 100.8 100.6 - - 398.0 

 5. 302 Grollmus Ludmila HSV B Kreuzenstein  99.6 101.2  96.6  97.0 - - 394.4 

 

  

Senioren 1  

Richtleistung 400,5 R.  

 1. 382 Fohrafellner Markus SPS Mank Texingtal 106.9 106.7 105.3 104.2 - - 423.1 

 2. 372 Schmid Franz SPS Leonhofen 103.7 105.7 104.1 105.2 - - 418.7 

 3. 351 Pfeffer Erich SchV Frankenfels 103.5 105.0 104.1 105.5 - - 418.1 

 4. 347 Fahrnberger Gerald SchV Frankenfels 105.7 104.9 102.5 104.6 - - 417.7 

 5. 326 Kleemann Walter Königstettner SSV 101.8 104.7 105.1 103.0 - - 414.6 

 6. 329 Pichler Peter Königstettner SSV 103.9 103.1 101.1  99.6 - - 407.7 

 

  



Senioren 2  

Richtleistung 390,5 R.  

 1. 328 Oboril Robert Königstettner SSV 105.1 105.6 106.4 103.3 - - 420.4 

 2. 415 Jedlicka Alfred USV Rastenfeld 104.4 104.9 105.6 103.8 - - 418.7 

 3. 327 Krückl Erich Königstettner SSV 103.3 103.7 103.1 105.7 - - 415.8 

 4. 330 Riess Walter Königstettner SSV 103.5 103.4 105.7 102.8 - - 415.4 

 5. 301 Gschösser Georg HSV B Kreuzenstein 102.6 103.8 103.4 104.3 - - 414.1 

 6. 349 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 103.1 103.8 104.1 102.6 - - 413.6 

 7. 308 Kolm Josef HSV St. Pölten 103.9 103.6 103.1 102.4 - - 413.0 

 8. 409 Schuh Josef USV Kirchberg/We 102.8 100.7 104.0 105.1 - - 412.6 

 9. 331 Trofeit Gerhard Königstettner SSV 103.6 101.8 102.4 103.6 - - 411.4 

 10. 358 Marks Karlheinz SG Baden 1560 102.8 102.6 103.0 102.7 - - 411.1 

 11. 407 Morgenbesser Johann USV Kirchberg/We 103.0 102.6 104.1 101.4 - - 411.1 

 12. 319 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV  99.7 105.8 100.5 103.6 - - 409.6 

 13. 396 Csepin Johann SV Gars am Kamp 100.9 102.3 103.3 101.3 - - 407.8 

 14. 399 Haslinger Josef SV Gars am Kamp 105.9 100.9  96.9 102.7 - - 406.4 

 15. 332 Nowak Alfred Königstettner SSV 102.0  95.9 100.8 101.1 - - 399.8 

 16. 398 Gröschel Helmut SV Gars am Kamp  98.6 100.5  99.3 100.9 - - 399.3 

  

 

  

2. Landesliga Auflage  

 1. HSV St. Pölten  1246.1 

   Jedlicka Alfred  418.7 

   Kolm Josef  413.0 

   Zecha Edith  414.4 

 

 2. SPS Leonhofen 2  1241.0 

   Karner Jennifer  410.9 

   Schmid Franz  418.7 

   Ebenführer Daniela  411.4 

 

 3. SG Baden 1560  1230.9 

   Marks Karlheinz  411.1 

   Jedlicka Hermine  413.6 

   Binder Monika  406.2 

 

 4. Königstettner SSV 2  1218.9 

   Nowak Alfred  399.8 

   Pichler Peter  407.7 

   Trofeit Gerhard  411.4 

 

 5. HSV B. Kreuzenstein  1218.1 

   Gschösser Georg  414.1 

   Klemisch Johann  409.6 

   Grollmus Ludmila  394.4 

 

 6. SV Gars am Kamp 2   814.3 

   Gröschel Helmut  399.3 

   Mikysek Anton    0.0 

   Gröschel Andrea  415.0 

 

  

 

  

 

Stössing, 18. Jänner 2020     Lspl Gewehr                

                                   Rahberger Wolfgang 


